
  APPENDIX 5 
 

TABLE OF COMPARISONS 
 
MILE 
 

Tariff 1 
DAY RATE  

Tariff 2 
NIGHT RATE 
and PUBLIC 
HOLIDAYS 

Tariff 3 
SUNDAY RATE 

Tariff 4 
CHRISTMAS/ 
NEW YEAR 

GYBC  
CURRENT 
FEE 
 
February 2013 

 
 

£4.00 

 
 

£4.70 
 

 
 

£4.40 

 
 

£6.00 

GYBC  
PROPOSED  
FEE 

 
£4.75 

 
£5.45 

 
£5.10 

 
£6.65 

 
 

    

BRECKLAND  
COUNCIL 
 
 

£3.60 £ 5.40 £4.50 N/A 

KINGS LYNN 
AND WEST 
NORFOLK 
 
 

 
£4.00 

 
£6.00 

 
£5.00 

 
N/A 

NORWICH CITY 
COUNCIL 
 
 

£4.80 £5.20 £5.40 £7.80 

SUFFOLK 
COASTAL 
(July 2012) 

£4.20 £4.90 
(night 
time 
only) 

£7.35 
(public 
hols) 

N/A +100% for Xmas 
day, Boxing day 

and New Years day  

WAVENEY 
DISTRICT 
 

£4.00 £4.80  £4.80 £6.20 

 


