TABLE OF COMPARISONS

TABLE OF COMPARISONS					
MILE	Tariff 1 DAY RATE	Tariff 2 NIGHT RATE and PUBLIC HOLIDAYS		Tariff 3 SUNDAY RATE	Tariff 4 CHRISTMAS/ NEW YEAR
GYBC CURRENT FEE	£4.00	£4.70		£4.40	£6.00
GYBC PROPOSED FEE	£4.75	£5.45		£5.10	£6.65
DDECK! AND	C2 C0	C F 40		C4 F0	NI/A
BRECKLAND COUNCIL	£3.60	£ 5.40		£4.50	N/A
KINGS LYNN AND WEST NORFOLK	£4.00	£6.00		£5.00	N/A
NORWICH CITY COUNCIL	£4.80	£5.20		£5.40	£7.80
SUFFOLK COASTAL (July 2012)	£4.20	£4.90 (night time only)	£7.35 (public hols)	N/A	+100% for Xmas day, Boxing day and New Years day
WAVENEY DISTRICT	£4.00	£4.80		£4.80	£6.20